LEDVANCE Poles
ROUND TAPERED STEEL POLES
Application
LEDVANCE round tapered steel poles are offered in 15', 20'
and 25' heights and mounting configurations include tenon
top, drilled for two or three fixtures. The poles will cover all
of your mounting needs from post tops to floodlights to area
lights, ideal for parking lots, parks and pedestrian walkways,

1 of 4
Ordering Guide
POLESRTS 2B / XX 11G XXXXX BX
Product Name Generation Height Size Mounting Configuration BL = Black (15 and 20ft)
POLESRTS = Round Tapered Steel Poles 2B = Generation 2B 15 = 15 feet
20 = 20 feet
25 = 25 feet
11G = 11 Gauge TT = Tenon Top
D2180 = Drill 2 sides @ 180°
D3120 = Drill 3 sides @ 120°
BZ = Bronze (20 and 25ft)
Ordering Information
Item Number Ordering Abbreviation Shape Height (ft) Size (In) Mounting Configuration Finish
66097 POLESRTS2B/15/11G/TT/BL Round Tapered 15 11 Gauge Tenon top Black
66098 POLESRTS2B/15/11G/D2180/BL Round Tapered 15 11 Gauge Drill 2 sides @ 180° Black
66099 POLESRTS2B/15/11G/D3120/BL Round Tapered 15 11 Gauge Drill 3 sides @ 120° Black
66100 POLESRTS2B/20/11G/TT/BL Round Tapered 20 11 Gauge Tenon top Black
66101 POLESRTS2B/20/11G/D2180/BL Round Tapered 20 11 Gauge Drill 2 sides @ 180° Black
66102 POLESRTS2B/20/11G/D3120/BL Round Tapered 20 11 Gauge Drill 3 sides @ 120° Black
66103 POLESRTS2B/20/11G/TT/BZ Round Tapered 20 11 Gauge Tenon top Bronze
66104 POLESRTS2B/20/11G/D2180/BZ Round Tapered 20 11 Gauge Drill 2 sides @ 180° Bronze
66105 POLESRTS2B/20/11G/D3120/BZ Round Tapered 20 11 Gauge Drill 3 sides @ 120° Bronze
66106 POLESRTS2B/25/11G/TT/BZ Round Tapered 25 11 Gauge Tenon top Bronze
66107 POLESRTS2B/25/11G/D2180/BZ Round Tapered 25 11 Gauge Drill 2 sides @ 180° Bronze
66108 POLESRTS2B/25/11G/D3120/BZ Round Tapered 25 11 Gauge Drill 3 sides @ 120° Bronze
Physical Information
Pole Size
Shaft Diameter
@ Base